
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE – BID# 2018-75 PROJECT: PUBLIC SERVICES BUILDING REROOF PROJECT 
September 6, 2018, 10:00 AM 
 
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY. 
 

Firm Name Representative Contractor Status Phone Email 
 
Roof Toppers, Inc.  
 

 
Karl Schlect 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

360-574-7248 
 
karls@rooftippers.com  

 
Flynn Bec 
 

 
Tylar Deveraux 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-396-2362 
 
Tylar.deveraux@flynncompanies.com  

 
Forest Roofing 
 

 
Fernando Miranda 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

971-271-0057 
 
fernando@forestroofing.com  

 
Fulcrum Construction  
 

 
Israel Rodriguez 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-939-3739 
 
israel@fulcrumpdx.com  

 
Currie Construction, LLC.  
 

 
Lyle Currie 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-468-2171 
 
lylecurrie@yahoo.com  

 
Stryker Construction, Inc. – Sheetmetal 
 

 
Jason Brooks 

 
Prime   Sub  
 

503-519-3573 
 
jasonb@strykerco.com  

 
Snyder Roofing 
 
 

 
Todd Robinson  

 
Prime   Sub  
 503-620-5252 

 
trobinson@snyder-builds.com  

 
ABC Roofing  
 
 

 
Tom Bolt 

 
Prime   Sub  
 503-786-0616 

 
tbolt@abcroofingco.com  

 
 
 

  
Prime   Sub  
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